
Dimensions

Specifications

Features

Showerarm Flange
 USC-22SHWB Finish(B) q

 USC-22SHWBG Finish(BG) q
USC-22SHWC Finish(C) q

USC-22SHWCD Finish(D) q
USC-22SHWK Finish(K) q

• Showerarm Flange Only
• Compatible with Standard 1/2” Shower Arms
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

2-3/4
[69.9]

13/16
[21]

3/8
[10]

2-3/4
[69.9]

13/16
[21]

3/8
[10]

SS-USC-22SHWXJanuary 16, 2024
Copyright © 2024,  Pfister Inc.

1-800-PFAUCET (732-8238) • pfisterfaucets.com/support14392-15 REV 02


